HOUSTON STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION

UNIVERSITY of

Label: SGAB-58009 Date introduced: March 9, 2022 Author(s): Vice President Alghafir Sponsor(s): Committee: Internail Affairs Draft: First Read

Bylaw Revisions

FТО

Whereas, every year the Student Government Association Bylaws are subject to review and renewal as the needs and structure of the organization change;

Whereas, these changes are necessary to establish an effective Student Government Association;

Therefore, be it enacted by the Senate of the Student Government Association of the University of Houston:

That the attached document titled and labeled "The Bylaws of The University of Houston Student Government Association, Amended on March 23rd, 2022 (58th Administration) becomes the new University of Houston Student Government Association Bylaws.